The Honda Jazz

HONDA

The Power of Dreams

The Jazz has just been awarded ‘Supreme Honour -
Car of the Year 2002’ by Auto Express. But then, the
Jazz is a very special small car indeed. Not least
because on the inside, it doesn’t feel like a small car
at all. This is in part thanks to our ‘Magic Seat’
system - a rear seat base that flips up while the seat
back stays upright or folds totally flat to form a
cavernous storage space.

The Jazz doesn’t compromise on anything. It's nippy
round the city, fab for long distances, turns heads
wherever it goes and drives like a dream.

Pricesfrom:. . ....................... £8,995 OTR
Annual Tax BIK % of 22% 40%
Liability from* P11D

2002/3 15% £293 £532
2003/4 15% £293 £532
2004/5 15% £293 £532
Fuel Economy from*: .. ........ Combined (mpg) 49.6
CO, (g/km) from™*: . ... ... ... ... ... ... 134
Insurance Group:. . . ... . 3
VEDBand: ................. B (£100 for 12 months)

“*Based on Jazz 1.4 i-DSI S manual. £8,870 P11D

Model shown: Jazz 1.4 i-DSI SE Sport

Key features across the range
e 1.4 i-DSlI (intelligent Dual and Sequential Ignition) petrol engine

e Magic Seats with seat base fold-up, seat back fold flat and
60:40 split rear seats

e Driver’s seat height adjustment™

e Dual front Supplemental Restraint System (SRS) airbags

e Anti-lock Braking System (ABS) with Emergency Brake Assist
and Electronic Brakeforce Distribution (EBD)**

e Side impact protection beams

e [SOFIX childseat restraint mechanism

e Rolling code ECU engine immobiliser

e Honda Superlocks (deadlocks)

e Central locking with remote keyless entry**

e Body coloured bumpers

e FElectrically adjustable and heated door mirrors

e FElectric tilt/slide sunroof with sunshade™

e Power Assisted Steering (PAS)

* Air conditioning™*

e Pollen filter

e Electric windows

e Integrated In Car Entertainment

e Optional CVT-7 Continuously Variable Transmission with F1
style steering wheel gear select™

e Available in a choice of 9 colours (4 on 1.4 i-DSI S)

Performance wssc on sz 1.4 101 st sport manua model snown)

e Maximum speed (MPh). . .. ..o 106
e Acceleration 0-62mph (sec). . . . .o oo oo 12.0
e MaXimum power. .. ...........o.o.uu.. 83ps @ 5,700rpm

For more information or to arrange a test drive

call 0845 200 8000 quoting reference HSPOO4.




Jazz

Key Features

HONDA

The Power of Dreams

Price (5 speed manual)
Price (CVT-7)

Performance

Maximum speed (mph)
Acceleration 0-62mph (secs)
Fuel Economy

Combined (mpg) Man/Auto
CO2 (g/km) Man/Auto

Insurance Group

VED Band

1.4i-DSI S
£8,995 OTR

106
12.0

49.6
134

1.4 i-DSI SE

£10,995 OTR
£11,895 OTR

106/99
12.0/12.3

49.6/48.7
134/137

3
B

1.4 i-DSI SE Sport

£11,295 OTR
£12,195 OTR

106/99
12.0/12.3

48.7/47.9
137/139

3
B

Safety

Dual front SRS airbags

Dual side SRS airbags

ABS with EBD

Side impact protection beams
ISOFIX childseat restraint mechanism

Security

Rolling code ECU engine immobiliser
Honda Superlocks (deadlocks)

Central locking with remote keyless entry

Exterior

15” Alloy Wheels

Body coloured bumpers

Body coloured door handles and door mirrors
Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors
Electric tilt/slide sunroof with sunshade

Comfort and Convenience
Power Assisted Steering (PAS)
Air conditioning

Pollen filter

Front electric windows

Rear electric windows

Magic Seats

Front walk-in

Seat base fold-up for two storage areas
Seat base fold flat for one storage area
60:40 split rear seats

Driver’s seat height adjustment

In-Car Entertainment

Integrated Stereo CD Tuner
Integrated Stereo Cassette Tuner
Front speakers

Rear speakers

1.4i-DSI S

1.4 i-DSI SE

1.4 i-DSI SE Sport

Key: e Standard A Dealer fit option

— Not available

For more information or to arrange a test drive

call 0845 200 8000 quoting reference HSPOO4.




