The Honda Jazz





Model shown: Jazz 1.4 i-DSI SE Sport

The Jazz has just been awarded 'Supreme Honour - Car of the Year 2002' by Auto Express. But then, the Jazz is a very special small car indeed. Not least because on the inside, it doesn't feel like a small car at all. This is in part thanks to our 'Magic Seat' system - a rear seat base that flips up while the seat back stays upright or folds totally flat to form a cavernous storage space.

The Jazz doesn't compromise on anything. It's nippy round the city, fab for long distances, turns heads wherever it goes and drives like a dream.

Prices from:						
Annual Tax	BIK % of	22%	40%			
Liability from*	P11D					
2002/3	15%	£293	£532			
2003/4	15%	£293	£532			
2004/5	15%	£293	£532			
Fuel Economy from	om*:	Combined	(mpg) 49.6			
CO ₂ (g/km) from*	:		134			
Insurance Group:						
VED Band:		. B (£100 for	12 months)			
		*Based on 1977 1 4 is	DSIS manual C8 870 D11D			

Key features across the range

- 1.4 i-DSI (intelligent Dual and Sequential Ignition) petrol engine
- Magic Seats with seat base fold-up, seat back fold flat and 60:40 split rear seats
- Driver's seat height adjustment**
- Dual front Supplemental Restraint System (SRS) airbags
- Anti-lock Braking System (ABS) with Emergency Brake Assist and Electronic Brakeforce Distribution (EBD)**
- Side impact protection beams
- · ISOFIX childseat restraint mechanism
- Rolling code ECU engine immobiliser
- Honda Superlocks (deadlocks)
- Central locking with remote keyless entry**
- Body coloured bumpers
- Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors
- Electric tilt/slide sunroof with sunshade**
- Power Assisted Steering (PAS)
- Air conditioning**
- Pollen filter
- Electric windows
- Integrated In Car Entertainment
- Optional CVT-7 Continuously Variable Transmission with F1 style steering wheel gear select**
- Available in a choice of 9 colours (4 on 1.4 i-DSI S)

**On SE and SE Sport models

Performance (based on Jazz 1.4 i-DSI SE Sport manual model shown)

•	Maximum speed (mph)106
•	Acceleration 0-62mph (sec)

• Maximum power 83ps @ 5,700rpm





	1.4 i-DSI S	1.4 i-DSI SE	1.4 i-DSI SE Sport
Price (5 speed manual)	£8,995 OTR	£10,995 OTR	£11,295 OTR
Price (CVT-7)	_	£11,895 OTR	£12,195 OTR
Performance			
Maximum speed (mph)	106	106/99	106/99
Acceleration 0-62mph (secs)	12.0	12.0/12.3	12.0/12.3
Fuel Economy			
Combined (mpg) Man/Auto	49.6	49.6/48.7	48.7/47.9
CO2 (g/km) Man/Auto	134	134/137	137/139
Insurance Group	3	3	3
VED Band	В	В	В

	1.4 i-DSI S	1.4 i-DSI SE	1.4 i-DSI SE Sport	
Safety				
Dual front SRS airbags	•	•	•	
Dual side SRS airbags	_	_	•	
ABS with EBD	_	•	•	
Side impact protection beams	•	•	•	
ISOFIX childseat restraint mechanism	•	•	•	
Security				
Rolling code ECU engine immobiliser	•	•	•	
Honda Superlocks (deadlocks)	•	•	•	
Central locking with remote keyless entry	-	•	•	
Exterior				
15" Alloy Wheels	_	_	•	
Body coloured bumpers	•	•	•	
Body coloured door handles and door mirrors	_	•	•	
Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors	•	•	•	
Electric tilt/slide sunroof with sunshade	-	•	•	
Comfort and Convenience				
Power Assisted Steering (PAS)	•	•	•	
Air conditioning	Δ	•	•	
Pollen filter	•	•	•	
Front electric windows	•	•	•	
Rear electric windows	-	•	•	
Magic Seats				
Front walk-in	_	•	•	
Seat base fold-up for two storage areas	•	•	•	
Seat base fold flat for one storage area	•	•	•	
60:40 split rear seats	•	•	•	
Driver's seat height adjustment	-	•	•	
In-Car Entertainment				
Integrated Stereo CD Tuner	_	_	•	
Integrated Stereo Cassette Tuner	•	•	_	
Front speakers	•	•	•	
Rear speakers	_	•	•	

 $\hbox{Key:} \quad \bullet \ \hbox{Standard} \qquad \quad \Delta \ \hbox{Dealer fit option} \qquad \quad - \ \hbox{Not available}$

